A65H73361/A65H83181 Series
128K x 36 & 256K x 18 Late Write Synchronous
Preliminary       Fast SRAM with Pipelined Data Output
PRELIMINARY      (February, 1999, Version 2.0) AMIC Technology, Inc.
Document Title
128K x 36 & 256K x 18 Late Write Synchronous Fast SRAM with Pipelined Data Output
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark

A65H73361/A65H83181 Series
PRELIMINARY      (February, 1999, Version 2.0) 19 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Speed Package
A65H83181P-5 256K x 18 2.5ns Access / 5 ns Cycle 7 x 17 PBGA
A65H83181P-6 256K x 18 3.0ns Access / 6 ns Cycle 7 x 17 PBGA
A65H83181P-7 256K x 18 3.5ns Access / 7 ns Cycle 7 x 17 PBGA
A65H73361P-5 128K x 36 2.5ns Access / 5 ns Cycle 7 x 17 PBGA
A65H73361P-6 128K x 36 3.0ns Access / 6 ns Cycle 7 x 17 PBGA
A65H73361P-7 128K x 36 3.5ns Access / 7 ns Cycle 7 x 17 PBGA
A65H73361/A65H83181 Series
PRELIMINARY      (February, 1999, Version 2.0) 20 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Package Information
14.00±0.10
22